|
DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | 466755 < 466755 /home,/us016926 /DMTECmod
PART =V FIRST ACHNE =Y TERMINAL NAME: THRU SPLICE — AMP—O—LECTRIC AIRFEED
NUMBER USED FRAME RETAINING | MACHINE GUARD 41962 CRIMPING DATA "
466735 — 1 F 565435—5 (REF) PLATE (REF) 41996 _
PAD CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE 3| BENCH MODEL G AIRFEED M~
466735 —3 F 3545001 2 60689 LTR 70 @
‘ 62357 A 101 £ , +0. 8500—10000 CMA ©
\ 002 [2.56 #0.05mm] IN| - 1| — | C 6926555 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 69 | <
62592 | B |.096 +002 [2.44 +0.05mm] 7000—8500 CMA a5
%
> C 1.0917 +002 [2.31 i0.05mm] 5500-7000 CMA — REF — A 24042—72 VALVE, SHUT OFF 6/
v &z, Q )
%%ﬁ?D | D |.085 002 [2.16 +0.05mm] 4000-5500 CMA IN| - REF| — | ¢ 692655-6 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66
A f Ve SIZE ~PE S ANGE Y NEE 1| - | B 4602771 AIR FEED ASSY 65 | D
2 2 - A 3—21000-9 SCR,SHC 10—32x1.00 AIR ASSY| 64
AMP—O—LECTR|CTM TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE .180 [457mm] - 4000—-10000 CMA 1 _ _ A 22294—6 ELBOW, TUBING T/SNPT _ W/4 T 63
INSUL — — — 1 — — A 2352581 QUICK DISCONNECT 62
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION [SET UP GAGE | LAYOUT 12 00 12.000 IN A 273194 TUBING, POLY—FLO @‘25 6
.295—.555 114—-2088 .300 408—-80359 - 948 50
% 2 — C 1-354/779-8 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3080)D [128 1 1 — C 4584081 CAP, RAM 59
% 2 — C 5547798 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3030)C |128 1 1 — D 458414 -1 HOUSING 58
g 2 2 - C 9-354778-5 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2970)B |12/ 57
= 2 2 - C 8-354778-5 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2920)A |126 56
S 1 1 — A 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 125 55
o 124 54 ——
= 123 A 1 1 - B 460680—1 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
y 122 52
& 121 51
<
” 120 50
© 119 49
2 118 48
- 117 47
= 116 46
115 2 2 — A 69019711 PLUG, NYLON 45
114 1 1 — C 4584131 RAM 44
2 2 — A 21024-5 WASHER,LOCK(NO 10)AIR FD ASSY [113 1 1 — A 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | C
5 5 — A 21024-3 WASHER,LOCK(NO 6)STR & SHR | 112 1 1 - A 690124—4 WASHER, RAM 42
117 1 1 — A 7—21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16—24x1.00)| 41
110 40
REF 1 1 — | A 210191 NUT,HEX MACH(1/4—20) RAM 109 39
2 2 — A 21018—-6 NUT,HEX (8-32) DRAG ADJ SCR| 108 1 1 — A 6902252 SPACER, INSULATION DISC | 38
1 1 — A 21022—4 NUT,HEX SL(1/4—20) DRAG STUD 107 1 1 — D 5547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37/
106 1 1 — A 22480—-5 WASHER, SPRING 56
105 1 1 — B 6902121 POST, RAM 35
2 2 — A 5-21061-5 SCR,SKT SET CP (8-32x.88) DRAG | 104 54
1 1 - A 5-21008—4 SCR,SKT SET(10—32x.50) RAM | 103 33
D 102 32 @
1 1 — A 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 JRAM |10 3
T0 TER[\/HNATQR/ 2 2 — A 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE(#2x.19)ID PLATE |100 30
99 29
ASTIN
C S G 1 1 — B 464249 —1 PLATE, [IDENTIFICATION 98 28
97 1 1 — A 458405—1 STRIPPER, REAR 27/
96 1 1 — D 458411 —1 PLATE, BASE 26
95 25
4 4 - A 2-21002-9 SCR,BHC(10—32x.75)CAP 94 1 1 - B 4584121 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
1 1 — | A 227338 SCR,BHC(8—32x.38 LW)ANVIL| 93 25
2 2 - A 3—21002-3 SCR,BHC(1/4—20x.50)ST GD PL| 92 1 1 - A 3-22283-0 SPRING, DRAG 22
5 5 — A 2=22755-9 SCR,BHC(1/4—20x.75)HSG 91 21 B
90 1 1 — A 4584031 DRAG, STOCK 20
89 1 1 — B 4584061 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
88 | | — C 4584041 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
2 2 — A 2—21000-0 SCR,SHC(6—-32x.50)STRIP & SHEAR 3/ 17
4 4 — A 1-21002-9 SCR,SHC(6—32x.625) ST GUIDES | 86 16
2 % — A 21001-38 SCR,SHC(1/4—20x1.50) DRAG & RAM | 85 15
) 84 14
- 83 13
82 12
81 11
2 2 — A 2—21002-3 SCR,BHC(8—32x.63)ANVIL 80 10 —
- SN - R 460980 — 1 GUARD ASSY 79 9
5| & /\ | REF — | -] A 6795321 INSERT, GUARD 78 /N 1 | — | D 4584079 ANVIL 8
el & 77 N 1 | - | B 4584101 SHEAR 7
E § /6 1 1 — B 4584091 HOLDER, SHEAR 6
E = 79 1 1 — A 6904614 SCREW, SHEAR STOP 5
ﬁ 5 74 1 1 — A 6—-22262—8 SPRING, SHEAR RETURN 4
“| g 73 3
| & 72 2
/1\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - = AN\ [ L e O hobalo—4 CRIMPER, WIRE L
x -3 — 1| U/M | g7 PART NO DESCRIPTION 7 —3 — 1| U/M | g7 PART NO DESCRIPTION 7
A GREASE LlGHTLY | —— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
A GUAF\)D MUST BE |N PLACE WHEN OPERAT|NG QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
: APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE DIMENSIONS IN. INCHES.  |MATE - o - o -
5 . DO NOT SCALE PRINT. o _ _
/A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR 3/7/95[APP 3/16/95 -
ol . —— ——2 PLC DEC % .25 J.BAKER A" BEDDICK . TE TE Connectivity
<§< é A E OW507744g796 - B W2:96 T ooe bre e NAMEC.ER‘SMAN B MACHINE REF
iR 0150 812405 R e Ve END FEED HDM APPLICATOR|MINI APPL
= C |EC 0150-5948-95 CE | -3-95 SCALE DWG SHEET REV
© oo PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE gmgg%ggggsigigﬁm — @ NO 466735 Tor =
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 Transloded| 070322.070038_(YXM¥MBE HHMMSS )z § \ CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
g ERRALEEL “MH&S% AT s016926 7 | 6 5 - 4 3 00779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
466735-3



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=466735-3

